
9月30日

日本記録(NR)                 13:08.40 

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 組坂  惟斗 周南公立大学  15:05.23  1 原田  宗広 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ  14:18.09 
KUMISAKA  Yuito 山  口 HARADA  Munehiro 広  島

 2 小石原  映 広島経済大学  15:09.64  2 ﾋﾟｰﾀｰ  ﾑﾄｩﾘ 岡山商大附属高校  14:18.69 
KOISHIHARA  Hayuru 茨  城 PETER  Muturi 岡  山

 3 浅野  良太 岡山AC  15:09.78  3 黒田  然 玉野光南高校  14:19.13 
ASANO  Ryota 岡  山 KURODA  Zen 岡  山

 4 小林  遼太郎 ﾎｼｻﾞｷ  15:13.85  4 三宅  駿 四学香川西高校  14:19.88 
KOBAYASHI  Ryotaro 島  根 MIYAKE  Shun 香  川

 5 浅野  鴻之介 広島経済大学  15:15.58  5 実近  力丸 武田薬品  14:21.01 
ASANO  Kosukesuke 岡  山 SANECHIKA  Rikimaru 山  口

 6 橋本  怜弥 福山平成大学  15:16.01  6 小林  海葵 中電工  14:21.69 
HASHIMOTO  Reiya 広  島 KOBAYASHI  Kaiki 広  島

 7 藤原  舜 ｼﾞｯﾌﾟ  15:17.10  7 髙畑  凌太 大阪ｶﾞｽ  14:21.84 
FUJIWARA  Shun 岡  山 TAKAHATA  Ryota 大  阪

 8 宮沢  将幸 第一ﾃｯｸ  15:25.24  8 籔下  響大 大阪ｶﾞｽ  14:22.35 
MIYAZAWA  Masayuki 広  島 YABUSHITA  Kyota 大  阪

 9 小川  晴也 広島経済大学  15:32.55  9 横田  吏功 広島経済大学  14:22.97 
OGAWA  Haruya 兵  庫 YOKOTA  Riku 兵  庫

10 中西  恋春 広島経済大学  15:45.72 10 兒玉  陸斗 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ  14:26.36 
NAKANISHI  Koharu 広  島 KODAMA  Rikuto 広  島

11 福本  恭久 JR西日本  15:47.43 11 大谷  悠真 ﾄｸﾔﾏ  14:29.39 
FUKUMOTO  Mitsuhisa 広  島 OOTANI  Yuma 山  口

12 西坪  高洋 島崎茶園駅伝競走ｸﾗﾌﾞ  15:48.12 12 藤原  直樹 山陽特殊製鋼  14:32.49 
NISHITSUBO  Takahiro 広  島 FUJIWARA  Naoki 兵  庫

13 島崎  満光 島崎茶園駅伝競走ｸﾗﾌﾞ  15:52.73 13 田辺  豊 広島経済大学  14:35.23 
SHIMAZAKI  Mitsuteru広  島 TANABE  Yutaka 鳥  取

14 陶山  輝文 ﾎｼｻﾞｷ  15:55.21 14 宗像  聖 三菱重工  14:38.02 
SUYAMA  Terufumi 島  根 MUNAKATA  Hijiri 長  崎

15 政近  裕貴 造幣局  15:59.16 15 藤井  奏汰 広島経済大学  14:44.34 
MASATIKA  Yuuki 広  島 FUJII  Kanata 岡  山

16 日隈  敦士 広島経済大学  16:07.04 16 栗原  卓也 三菱重工  14:46.05 
HINOKUMA  Atsushi 山  口 KURIHARA  Takuya 長  崎

17 千原  康大 ﾎｼｻﾞｷ  16:10.62 17 藤井  祐希 ﾄｸﾔﾏ  14:49.85 
CHIHARA  Kodai 島  根 FUJII  Yuki 山  口

18 波平  憲人 ﾄｯﾌﾟｷﾞｱ  16:12.63 18 笠原  大輔 安川電機  14:51.12 
NAMIHIRA  Kento 広  島 KASAHARA  Daisuke 福  岡

19 伊藤  潤 島崎茶園駅伝競走ｸﾗﾌﾞ  16:26.88 19 井上  広之 ﾀﾞｲｿｰ  14:51.81 
ITO  Jun 広  島 INOUE  Hiroyuki 広  島

20 小田  諒人 奥野寿久商店  16:29.20 20 新郷  幸聖 安川電機  14:52.25 
ODA  Ryoto 山  口 SHINGO  Kosei 福  岡

21 見川  弘武 島崎茶園駅伝競走ｸﾗﾌﾞ  16:44.55 21 坂口  礼章 ﾄｯﾌﾟｷﾞｱ  14:52.96 
MIKAWA  Hiromu 広  島 SAKAGUCHI  Noriaki 広  島

22 戸高  照瑛 ﾆｯﾃﾂｽﾃﾝﾚｽ  19:17.10 22 板谷  和磨 広島経済大学  14:56.39 
TODAKA  Syoei 広  島 ITATANI  Kazuma 兵  庫

  東  徹 三原市役所      23 高山  侑大 ﾆｯﾃﾂｽﾃﾝﾚｽ  15:15.26 
HIGASHI  Toru 広  島 TAKAYAMA  Yuudai 山  口

  森山  将平 東海ｶｰﾎﾞﾝ      24 川東  拓未 ﾚﾃﾞｲ薬局  15:30.71 
MORI  Syohei 山  口 KAWAHIGASHI  Takumi 愛  媛

  田部  幹也 ﾎｼｻﾞｷ      25 佐々木  昴 広島経済大学  15:44.68 
TANABE  Mikiya 島  根 SASAKI  Subaru 鳥  取

  山本  啓輔 ﾎｼｻﾞｷ        助川  拓海 安川電機      
YAMAMOTO  Keisuke 島  根 SUKEGAWA  Takumi 福  岡

  竹中  敏郎 岩国市役所        伊東  大暉 西鉄      
TAKENAKA  Toshiro 山  口 ITO  Daiki 福  岡

  吉冨  裕太 西鉄      
スプリット　タイム YOSHITOMI  Yuta 福  岡
  1000m    3:00.0   182 小石原  映   大保  海士 西鉄      
  2000m    6:02.0   〃     〃 DAIHO  Kaishi 福  岡
  3000m    9:04.0   〃     〃   坂本  康太 京都外大西高校      
  4000m   12:08.0   〃     〃 SAKAMOTO  Kota 京  都

スプリット　タイム
  1000m    2:54.0   137 原田  宗広
  2000m    5:44.0   158 ﾋﾟｰﾀｰ  ﾑﾄｩﾘ
  3000m    8:32.0   〃     〃 
  4000m   11:24.0   〃     〃 
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[ 3組]

 1 ｺｽﾏｽ  ﾑﾜﾝｷﾞ 中国電力  13:34.30 
COSMAS  Mwangi 広  島

 2 ﾝｶﾞﾝｶﾞ  ﾜｳｴﾙ 中国電力  13:34.62 
NGANGA  Waweru 広  島

 3 横田  玖磨 ﾄﾖﾀ自動車九州  13:45.53 
YOKOTA  Kyuma 福  岡

 4 向  晃平 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ  13:54.82 
MUKAI  Kouhei 広  島

 5 清野  太成 中国電力  13:55.04 
KIYONO  Taisei 広  島

 6 豊田  紘大 岡山商大附AC  13:55.59 
TOYOTA  Kodai 岡  山

 7 森宗  渚 中国電力  13:56.50 
MORISOU  Nagisa 広  島

 8 右田  綺羅 ﾄﾖﾀ自動車九州  13:56.54 
MIGITA  Kira 福  岡

 9 土井  大輔 黒崎播磨  13:57.48 
DOI  Daisuke 福  岡

10 細谷  恭平 黒崎播磨  13:58.20 
HOSOYA  Kyohei 福  岡

11 吉岡  遼人 三菱重工  14:02.03 
YOSHIOKA  Ryoto 長  崎

12 定方  駿 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ  14:02.98 
SADAKATA  Syun 広  島

13 岩﨑  祐也 大阪ｶﾞｽ  14:03.95 
IWASAKI  Yuuya 大  阪

14 木山  達哉 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ  14:04.35 
KIYAMA  Tatsuya 広  島

15 岡原  仁志 中電工  14:05.83 
OKAHARA  Hitoshi 広  島

16 大森  太楽 中国電力  14:08.04 
OMORI  Taira 広  島

17 太田黒  卓 西鉄  14:10.40 
OOTAGURO  Suguru 福  岡

18 尾関  大成 中電工  14:11.78 
OZEKI  Taisei 広  島

19 目良  隼人 三菱重工  14:14.80 
MERA  Hayato 長  崎

20 的野  遼大 三菱重工  14:19.34 
MATONO  Ryota 長  崎

21 井上  亮真 中電工  14:20.53 
INOUE  Ryoma 広  島

22 山口  賢助 ﾄﾖﾀ自動車九州  14:21.13 
YAMAGUCHI  Kensuke 福  岡

23 池田  勘汰 中国電力  14:22.33 
IKEDA  Kanta 広  島

24 松倉  唯斗 三菱重工  14:27.41 
MATSUKURA  Yuito 長  崎

25 吉田  裕晟 三菱重工  14:32.11 
YOSHIDA  Yusei 長  崎

26 江島  崚太 三菱重工  14:33.94 
EJIMA  Ryota 長  崎

27 有馬  圭哉 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ  14:35.90 
ARIMA  Keiya 広  島

28 野田  一輝 中電工  15:15.83 
NODA  Kazuki 広  島

  ﾃﾞｨｴﾏ  ｱｲｻﾞｯｸ ﾏﾂﾀﾞ･PM      
NDIEMA  Isaac 広  島

  三ｯ星  翔 中電工      
MITSUBOSHI  Sho 広  島

  大森  樹 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ      
OMORI  Itsuki 岡  山

  甲斐  翔太 西鉄      
KAI  Syota 福  岡

スプリット　タイム
  1000m    2:37.0    86 ｺｽﾏｽ  ﾑﾜﾝｷﾞ
  2000m    5:20.0   〃     〃 
  3000m    8:07.0   〃     〃 
  4000m   10:53.0   〃     〃 
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   1 ｺｽﾏｽ  ﾑﾜﾝｷﾞ 広  島 中国電力    13:34.30   3   1
   2 ﾝｶﾞﾝｶﾞ  ﾜｳｴﾙ 広  島 中国電力    13:34.62   3   2
   3 横田  玖磨 福  岡 ﾄﾖﾀ自動車九州    13:45.53   3   3
   4 向  晃平 広  島 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ    13:54.82   3   4
   5 清野  太成 広  島 中国電力    13:55.04   3   5
   6 豊田  紘大 岡  山 岡山商大附AC    13:55.59   3   6
   7 森宗  渚 広  島 中国電力    13:56.50   3   7
   8 右田  綺羅 福  岡 ﾄﾖﾀ自動車九州    13:56.54   3   8
   9 土井  大輔 福  岡 黒崎播磨    13:57.48   3   9
  10 細谷  恭平 福  岡 黒崎播磨    13:58.20   3  10
  11 吉岡  遼人 長  崎 三菱重工    14:02.03   3  11
  12 定方  駿 広  島 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ    14:02.98   3  12
  13 岩﨑  祐也 大  阪 大阪ｶﾞｽ    14:03.95   3  13
  14 木山  達哉 広  島 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ    14:04.35   3  14
  15 岡原  仁志 広  島 中電工    14:05.83   3  15
  16 大森  太楽 広  島 中国電力    14:08.04   3  16
  17 太田黒  卓 福  岡 西鉄    14:10.40   3  17
  18 尾関  大成 広  島 中電工    14:11.78   3  18
  19 目良  隼人 長  崎 三菱重工    14:14.80   3  19
  20 原田  宗広 広  島 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ    14:18.09   2   1
  21 ﾋﾟｰﾀｰ  ﾑﾄｩﾘ 岡  山 岡山商大附属高校    14:18.69   2   2
  22 黒田  然 岡  山 玉野光南高校    14:19.13   2   3
  23 的野  遼大 長  崎 三菱重工    14:19.34   3  20
  24 三宅  駿 香  川 四学香川西高校    14:19.88   2   4
  25 井上  亮真 広  島 中電工    14:20.53   3  21
  26 実近  力丸 山  口 武田薬品    14:21.01   2   5
  27 山口  賢助 福  岡 ﾄﾖﾀ自動車九州    14:21.13   3  22
  28 小林  海葵 広  島 中電工    14:21.69   2   6
  29 髙畑  凌太 大  阪 大阪ｶﾞｽ    14:21.84   2   7
  30 池田  勘汰 広  島 中国電力    14:22.33   3  23
  31 籔下  響大 大  阪 大阪ｶﾞｽ    14:22.35   2   8
  32 横田  吏功 兵  庫 広島経済大学    14:22.97   2   9
  33 兒玉  陸斗 広  島 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ    14:26.36   2  10
  34 松倉  唯斗 長  崎 三菱重工    14:27.41   3  24
  35 大谷  悠真 山  口 ﾄｸﾔﾏ    14:29.39   2  11
  36 吉田  裕晟 長  崎 三菱重工    14:32.11   3  25
  37 藤原  直樹 兵  庫 山陽特殊製鋼    14:32.49   2  12
  38 江島  崚太 長  崎 三菱重工    14:33.94   3  26
  39 田辺  豊 鳥  取 広島経済大学    14:35.23   2  13
  40 有馬  圭哉 広  島 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ    14:35.90   3  27
  41 宗像  聖 長  崎 三菱重工    14:38.02   2  14
  42 藤井  奏汰 岡  山 広島経済大学    14:44.34   2  15
  43 栗原  卓也 長  崎 三菱重工    14:46.05   2  16
  44 藤井  祐希 山  口 ﾄｸﾔﾏ    14:49.85   2  17
  45 笠原  大輔 福  岡 安川電機    14:51.12   2  18
  46 井上  広之 広  島 ﾀﾞｲｿｰ    14:51.81   2  19
  47 新郷  幸聖 福  岡 安川電機    14:52.25   2  20
  48 坂口  礼章 広  島 ﾄｯﾌﾟｷﾞｱ    14:52.96   2  21
  49 板谷  和磨 兵  庫 広島経済大学    14:56.39   2  22
  50 組坂  惟斗 山  口 周南公立大学    15:05.23   1   1
  51 小石原  映 茨  城 広島経済大学    15:09.64   1   2
  52 浅野  良太 岡  山 岡山AC    15:09.78   1   3
  53 小林  遼太郎 島  根 ﾎｼｻﾞｷ    15:13.85   1   4
  54 高山  侑大 山  口 ﾆｯﾃﾂｽﾃﾝﾚｽ    15:15.26   2  23
  55 浅野  鴻之介 岡  山 広島経済大学    15:15.58   1   5
  56 野田  一輝 広  島 中電工    15:15.83   3  28
  57 橋本  怜弥 広  島 福山平成大学    15:16.01   1   6
  58 藤原  舜 岡  山 ｼﾞｯﾌﾟ    15:17.10   1   7
  59 宮沢  将幸 広  島 第一ﾃｯｸ    15:25.24   1   8
  60 川東  拓未 愛  媛 ﾚﾃﾞｲ薬局    15:30.71   2  24
  61 小川  晴也 兵  庫 広島経済大学    15:32.55   1   9
  62 佐々木  昴 鳥  取 広島経済大学    15:44.68   2  25
  63 中西  恋春 広  島 広島経済大学    15:45.72   1  10
  64 福本  恭久 広  島 JR西日本    15:47.43   1  11
  65 西坪  高洋 広  島 島崎茶園駅伝競走ｸﾗﾌﾞ    15:48.12   1  12
  66 島崎  満光 広  島 島崎茶園駅伝競走ｸﾗﾌﾞ    15:52.73   1  13
  67 陶山  輝文 島  根 ﾎｼｻﾞｷ    15:55.21   1  14
  68 政近  裕貴 広  島 造幣局    15:59.16   1  15
  69 日隈  敦士 山  口 広島経済大学    16:07.04   1  16
  70 千原  康大 島  根 ﾎｼｻﾞｷ    16:10.62   1  17
  71 波平  憲人 広  島 ﾄｯﾌﾟｷﾞｱ    16:12.63   1  18
  72 伊藤  潤 広  島 島崎茶園駅伝競走ｸﾗﾌﾞ    16:26.88   1  19
  73 小田  諒人 山  口 奥野寿久商店    16:29.20   1  20
  74 見川  弘武 広  島 島崎茶園駅伝競走ｸﾗﾌﾞ    16:44.55   1  21
  75 戸高  照瑛 広  島 ﾆｯﾃﾂｽﾃﾝﾚｽ    19:17.10   1  22
    東  徹 広  島 三原市役所 DNF   1    
    ﾃﾞｨｴﾏ  ｱｲｻﾞｯｸ 広  島 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ･PM DNF   3    
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  111
   93
   16
   83
   14
  178
   51
  146

  117
   91
  141
  137
  158
  176
  140
  188
   94

  110
   28
   27
  144
  136
   15
  138
   89
   76

組 順位
   86
   77
  112
  134
   85
   25
   80

男子

５０００ｍ

順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名 記録 備考



    森山  将平 山  口 東海ｶｰﾎﾞﾝ DNS   1    
    田部  幹也 島  根 ﾎｼｻﾞｷ DNS   1    
    山本  啓輔 島  根 ﾎｼｻﾞｷ DNS   1    
    竹中  敏郎 山  口 岩国市役所 DNS   1    
    助川  拓海 福  岡 安川電機 DNS   2    
    伊東  大暉 福  岡 西鉄 DNS   2    
    吉冨  裕太 福  岡 西鉄 DNS   2    
    大保  海士 福  岡 西鉄 DNS   2    
    坂本  康太 京  都 京都外大西高校 DNS   2    
    三ｯ星  翔 広  島 中電工 DNS   3    
    大森  樹 岡  山 JFEｽﾁｰﾙ DNS   3    
    甲斐  翔太 福  岡 西鉄 DNS   3    

   92
   45
  113

   98
  123
  121
    1
  155
  116
  115
  114
  173

順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名 記録 備考 組 順位

男子

５０００ｍ


